1 Box Stage

2 Karpet+Pemasangan

3 Kaca Cermin dinding belakang
4 Room Speaker

5 Mixer

6 Kabel input+conektor

7 AC

8 Gordyn

Kelengkapang tambahan

1 LCD Projector
2 Wall Screen
3 Kabel HDMI

custom

Nobel/crown

10x1m

behringer CES000A-WH
behringer Q1002USB
klotzMC 2000
Panasonic 2PK

15x2m

BenQ MX525+HDMI XGA 3200
lumens

focus white 70"

15m

10.500.000
7.150.000
5.000.000
5.620.000
2.200.000
1.800.000
6.000.000
3.000.000

5.025.000
400.000
300.000

total
pajak
grand
total

BN R RNR R R

10.500.000
7.150.000
5.000.000

11.240.000
2.200.000
1.800.000

12.000.000
3.000.000

5.025.000
400.000
600.000

1.717.948.100
171.794.810

1.889.742.910



